
268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:

88268111118096

88268111119137

88268111119138

88268111119139

88268111119140

88268111119141

88268111119143

88268111119144

88268111119146

88268111119147

88268111119148

88268111119149

88268111119150

88268111119153

88268111119155

88268111119156

88268111119157

88268111119159

88268111119160

88268111119161

88268111119162

88268111119163

88268111119164

88268111119166

88268111119173

88268111119175

88268111119176

RANBEER SINGH

AMRINDERVEER SINGH

BALBIR SINGH

BALJODH SINGH

DAVINDER SINGH

DAVINDER SINGH

GOBIND SHARMA

GURPREET SINGH

GURSEWAK SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH

HARVINDER PAL SINGH SETHI

JAGJEET SINGH

JASPREET SINGH

JUGWINDER SINGH

KARANVEER  SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

MANIDER SINGH

MANJOT SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

NARINDER SINGH

NAVDEEP SINGH

NEELAM LEPCHA

PARAMJEET SINGH

PARVINDER SINGH

SWATIK SACHDEVA

VICKY SINGH

VINOD KUMAR
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE , PATIALAInstitute Name:

/72 /38 /27 /

/165

/62 /32 /29 /44

/205

/56 /30 /26 /36

/213

/52 / /28 /42

/200

/56 /30 /24 /44

/220

/66 /30 /18 /40

/200

/56 /30 /22 /44

/230

/58 /28 /31 /44

/220

/68 /26 /29 /42

/213

/60 /34 /35 /44

/230

/66 /34 /31 /44

/220

/64 /30 /22 /36

/213

/62 /26 /26 /44

/230

/58 /34 /13 /42

/195

/66 /34 /24 /42

/220

/62 /32 /23 /44

/188

/60 /28 /23 /26

/225

/60 /26 /25 /44

/200

/64 /26 /25 /36

/230

/58 /16 /25 /14

/225

/46 /28 /33 /46

/225

/60 /32 /20 /46

/188

/56 /34 /21 /40

/205

/56 /30 /25 /46

/230

/58 /24 /21 /46

/213

/52 /34 /28 /44

/213

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:

88268132218052

88268132218059

88268132218063

88268132218070

88268132218073

88268132218078

88268132218081

88268132218082

88268132219021

88268132219022

88268132219023

88268132219024

88268132219025

88268132219026

88268132219027

88268132219028

88268132219029

88268132219030

88268132219031

88268132219032

88268132219033

88268132219034

88268132219035

88268132219036

88268132219037

88268132219038

88268132219039

88268132219040

DAYAL SINGH

GURTEJ SINGH

HAPPY KUMAR

JATINDER SINGH

KULWINDER SINGH

RAMANDEEP SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

AMANDEEP SINGH

AMANDEEP SINGH

ARSHDEEP SINGH

AVTAR SINGH

BALKAR SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

GURPREM SINGH

HARJINDER SINGH

HARMANDEEP SINGH

KANGANPREET KAUR

KULWINDER SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

RANJEET SHARMA

RAVINDER SINGH

RAVINDER SINGH

SABAR ALI

SANDEEP SINGH

SATNAM SINGH

SIMARJEET KAUR

SOHALJEET SINGH
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BUDHLADAInstitute Name:

/82 /46 /23 /38

/200

/80 /46 /20 /38

/213

/70 /46 /20 /40

/216

/70 /46 /27 /34

/218

/72 /44 /29 /38

/216

/72 /42 /32 /36

/222

/82 /46 /22 /42

/175

/68 /48 /20 /40

/205

/56 /30 /27 /38

/185

/48 /16 /26 /38

/205

/58 /12 /20 /38

/190

/46 /14 /25 /34

/220

/56 /18 /24 /34

/208

/50 /30 /30 /36

/203

/52 /14 /23 /32

/170

/54 /16 /23 /36

/192

/56 /18 /27 /40

/195

/60 /26 /30 /40

/200

/54 /26 /20 /36

/186

/58 /18 /31 /26

/218

/62 /24 /26 /30

/205

/44 /14 /20 /34

/221

/58 /22 /20 /40

/203

/58 /24 /31 /34

/232

/56 /24 /30 /28

/230

/54 /22 /23 /40

/210

/58 /22 /20 /34

/202

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:

Registration No Name Mks.Obt.S.No

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BUDHLADAInstitute Name:

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:

88268140119045

88268140119046

88268140119048

88268140119049

88268140119050

88268140119051

88268140119054

88268140119055

88268140119057

88268140119058

88268140119059

88268140119060

88268140119061

88268140119062

88268140119063

AMAR SINGH

ANKIT KUMAR

BALWINDER SINGH

GURJIT SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

HARNEK SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

JASKIRAT SINGH

JASVEER SINGH

NARINDER KUMAR

RASHPAL SINGH

SATWINDER SINGH

SUKHMANDER SINGH

SUKHWINDER SINGH
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, FARIDKOTInstitute Name:

/30 /38 /20 /46

/200

/34 /34 /20 /46

/220

/32 /38 /22 /46

/198

/26 /36 /9 /44

/200

/24 /36 /1 /48

/205

/30 /32 /7 /48

/210

/30 /32 /15 /46

/205

/34 /34 /10 /46

/212

/28 /30 /10 /38

/218

/28 /34 /10 /46

/215

/38 /32 /7 /48

/218

/34 /34 /12 /44

/216

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021
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88268171118121

88268171119132

88268171119133

88268171119134

88268171119139
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88268171119160
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88268171119166

88268171119167

88268171119168

RAJNESH KUMAR

AMANPREET SINGH

AMIT KUMAR

ANMOLDEP SINGH

DHARMVIR

HARINDER SINGH

HARJOT

HARPREET SINGH

JASHAN KUMAR

JASKARAN SAINI

JASVIR SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

KULVIR SINGH

KULWANT SINGH

MANINDER SINGH

MANISH KUMAR

MANISH KUMAR SIDHU

NAVDEEP

NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH

NAVIT KUMAR

NAVJOT SINGH KAUSHAL

PARDEEP SINGH

PARMANAND

SAHIL KUMAR

SARABJEET KUMAR

SATISH KUMAR

SUKHWINDER
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, HOSHIARPURInstitute Name:

/ /40 / /28

/214

/38 /16 /24 /38

/

/34 /14 /22 /42

/185

/38 /18 /24 /42

/180

/42 /16 /24 /38

/182

/38 /20 /20 /36

/183

/40 /20 /20 /36

/210

/40 /16 /20 /36

/215

/44 /18 /12 /38

/195

/40 /10 /26 /40

/190

/42 /22 /23 /40

/193

/44 /14 / /48

/210

/44 /14 /13 /48

/191

/36 /20 /26 /40

/190

/32 /16 /21 /34

/215

/34 /22 /21 /36

/192

/50 /14 /20 /36

/216

/40 /18 /24 /38

/214

/36 /22 /20 /36

/189

/34 /22 /20 /30

/195

/36 /22 /21 /38

/215

/38 /14 /28 /42

/197

/46 /18 /10 /40

/214

/50 /18 /22 /38

/196

/46 /16 /6 /38

/196

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:

88268111318123

88268111318125

88268111318128

88268111318130

88268111318132

88268111318134

88268111318136

88268111318139

88268111318140

88268111318141

BALWINDER SINGH

GAURAV SHARMA

JASVINDER SINGH

MANGA RAM

MANPREET SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR

SAJAN SINGH

SUKHWINDER SINGH

VIKRAMJEET SINGH

KAMALJEET SINGH

538

550

544

488

589

524

531

559

490

44411 44412 44413 44414 44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

Registration No Name

A A A O O

O O P O

O

O O P O

O

O O P O

O

O O P O

O

O O P O

O

O O P O

O

O O P O

O

O O P O

O

O O P O

O

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( ( ( (
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( ( ( (
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(
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(
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)

) ) ) )

)
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)
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)
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)
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)

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

) ) ) )

)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAJPURAInstitute Name:

/ / / /42 /

/195

/56 /44 /25 /40

/205

/58 /40 /24 /38

/215

/58 /44 /20 /44

/206

/54 /18 /22 /44

/190

/64 /38 /28 /42

/229

/48 /28 /27 /40

/207

/56 /34 /31 /40

/206

/60 /48 /28 /40

/211

/46 /32 /27 /44

/181

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:

88268160718023

88268160718042

88268160719062

88268160719063

88268160719064

88268160719065

88268160719066

88268160719067

88268160719069

88268160719070

88268160719072

88268160719075

88268160719076

88268160719077

88268160719078

88268160719079

DAVINDER SINGH

VIRDAVINDER SINGH

AVHIJEET SINGH OTAL

BIKKAR SINGH

DEEPAK SINGH

GURTEJ SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

HARMANDEEP SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

JAGVIR SINGH

KARANVIR SINGH

PARMNARINDER SINGH

PRABHJEET SINGH

PUSHPINDERPAL SINGH

RAVINDER SINGH

SUKHWINDER SINGH

578

585

536

535

566

546

564

528

577

537

566

536

532

537

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414
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44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

Registration No Name
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O
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O
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P
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P
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P
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P

P P P P

P

P P P P

P

P P P P

P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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(

( ( ( (

(
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)

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SAMRALAInstitute Name:

/70 /42 /25 /40

/231

/72 /42 /23 /44

/225

/54 /30 /24 /38

/225

/54 /30 /22 /44

/215

/58 / /22 /42

/218

/56 /30 /22 /42

/236

/52 /34 /21 /44

/220

/50 /30 /27 /42

/230

/52 /24 /22 /34

/232

/52 /28 /34 /44

/234

/58 /30 /21 /36

/217

/48 /30 /20 /38

/240

/44 /30 /10 /32

/216

/54 /28 /20 /38

/218

/56 /20 /20 /42

/220

/48 /28 /20 /38

/224

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021



268Course Code: WELDER(GMAW AND GTAW)Branch Name   :1Class:

88268192318002

88268192318003

88268192318004

88268192318010

88268192318014

88268192318016

88268192318017

88268192319001

88268192319002

88268192319003

88268192319004

88268192319006

88268192319007

88268192319009

88268192319010

88268192319011

88268192319012

88268192319013

88268192319015

AMRITPAL SINGH

BALWINDER SINGH

BEANT SINGH

HUSANDEEP SINGH

ROBINPREET SINGH

SUKHWINDER SINGH

TIRATH SINGH

AKASHBIR SINGH

AKASHDEEP SINGH

BALJINDER SINGH

GURBHEJ SINGH

JAGJIT SINGH

KOMALPREET SINGH

LOVPREET  SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

SUKHWINDER SINGH

SULKHAN SINGH

TARUN SHARMA

516

493

523

525

533

538

544

549

545

558

532

528

528

543

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414 44415

44411 44412 44413 44414 44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414 44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414
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44411 44412 44413 44414
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44411 44412 44413 44414
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44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

44411 44412 44413 44414

44415

Registration No Name
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P

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

ALL ABSENT

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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19

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SARHALIInstitute Name:

/52 /30 /26 /18

/220

/ / / /22 /

/216

/ / / /22 /

/200

/40 /28 /26 /34

/200

/52 /30 /27 /24

/220

/52 /26 /22 /28

/222

/ / / / /21

/210

/42 /34 /23 /36

/218

/48 /28 /25 /36

/220

/54 /30 /26 /38

/217

/48 /30 /29 /34

/223

/50 /30 /28 /38

/219

/50 /30 /30 /38

/225

/50 /30 /27 /36

/213

/38 / /21 /12

/218

/52 /26 /22 /34

/216

/44 /30 /21 /38

/218

/52 /24 /24 /38

/220

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper

Date :  06 SEP 2021

 Exam : JAN/2021


